TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

Amateur Dressage

14.50 486475
6.00 460763
5.50 416207
5.00 458035
5.00 470365

Amateur Hack

18.00 470365
5.50 458035
5.00 480560
2.50 461596
2.50 475214
2.50 465604

Amateur Halter

84.00 475214
74.00 467467
55.50 465991
38.00 465798
37.50 476659
33.00 462861
31.50 467753
29.50 481865
24.50 248668
24.00 457413

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

29.50 320664
22.00 443086
21.50 453150
17.50 416207
12.50 445157
10.00 294249
8.00 458035
8.00 473551
7.00 432237
7.00 470765

Amateur Hunter Hack
1.00 470005

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

42.00 320664
39.50 457519
16.00 475589
13.50 453150
12.50 294249
11.50 416207
11.00 445157
10.00 458035

7.00 461596

6.50 460091

LOUISE SLATER
REBECCA A NIXON
BRIANNAELLIS
BETHANY ALLEN
JANET MANSLEY

JANET MANSLEY
BETHANY ALLEN
JESSICA MCKEE
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
KELLIE ATHOMPSON
MICHELLE PHILLIPS

KELLIE ATHOMPSON
ROSENA FYFE

ANGY LINDBLOM
HELEN BARNES

KARYN NEWTON
JESSICA A SIMPSON
ANNE GREENWAY
SARAH APPLETON
NEVA CRAIG

THEREISA WITHERIDGE

JADE T SPICER

RACHEL TURNER

MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
BRIANNAELLIS

MADELEINE R KAY

LARA MCEACHERN
BETHANY ALLEN

CHARLEY LALOR

DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN
PHOEBE CARUSO

JESSICA LANGDON

JADE T SPICER
SHEREE MYERS
HAYLEY COVE
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
LARA MCEACHERN
BRIANNAELLIS
MADELEINE R KAY
BETHANY ALLEN
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
CHELSEA N BECKER
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

Amateur NSW
120.00
75.00
42.50
40.50
24.50
24.00
20.50
19.50
15.00
13.00

Amateur QLD
64.50
37.00
27.00
16.50
15.50
15.00
12.50
12.50
11.00
11.00

Amateur Ranch Riding
34.00
14.50
14.00
10.00
10.00

9.00
7.50
4.50
3.50
3.00

Amateur Reining
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00

Amateur SA
45.00
37.50
25.50

445157
453150
475214
294249
463094
457766
473235
476335
482855
474394

469500
467467
462861
473551
457021
470370
248668
327074
470005
455694

473235
445157
443086
467989
388018
475698
416207
482920
474460
377102

470555
357386
377102
465604
453150
481265
432237
482920
457519
473918

432237
476659
465991

MADELEINE R KAY
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
KELLIE ATHOMPSON
LARA MCEACHERN
ELLIE LOUISE SLADE
TAYAHILLS

SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
GLENN C MAYNARD
KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
SARAH RINGROSE

CARLA COX
ROSENAFYFE
JESSICA A SIMPSON
CHARLEY LALOR
LYNETTE AFRY
LEANNE K KELLY
NEVA CRAIG
SHIRLEY SOMMER
JESSICA LANGDON
LAURA PLATELL

SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
MADELEINE R KAY
RACHEL TURNER
GEORGIA E WEAVELL
SARAH LAMBOURNE
MONTANA REYNOLDS
BRIANNAELLIS

JENNY MCDONALD
AMY MORRIS

ELLISE BASKERVILLE

WENDY KELLY

RACHEL JONES

ELLISE BASKERVILLE
MICHELLE PHILLIPS
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
CHEYENNE MCCARTY
DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN
JENNY MCDONALD

SHEREE MYERS

CAROL DONEATHY

DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN
KARYN NEWTON
ANGY LINDBLOM

20f16



TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

25.50
15.50
14.50
13.50
10.00

7.50

5.00

Amateur Show Hunter
14.50
10.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
1.00
0.50

Amateur Showmanship
33.00
31.00
23.00
20.50
18.00
17.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

8.50

Amateur TAS
74.50
31.00
18.00
14.00
13.50
12.50
12.00

9.00
8.50
7.50

Amateur Trail
47.50
31.00
24.50
20.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
10.50

461596
477471
470901
480140
482547
473896
465602

486475
470365
473235
485526
481684
416207
443086
470005
470737

445157
443086
459828
473235
409765
320664
455983
416207
453150
469500

467989
465604
460091
319427
468081
471754
460363
483495
460165
389628

459828
445157
473235
462487
320664
446478
469500
482516
457713

BLAYZE WILLIAMS
JEFFREY PETERS
KAREN DRUST
COLBY BONEHAM
SUSAN VENNING
MICHELLE EDWARDS
JACI MCEVOY

LOUISE SLATER
JANET MANSLEY
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
ANGELA BALFOUR
KERRY BYRNE
BRIANNAELLIS
RACHEL TURNER
JESSICA LANGDON
JULIE A SAIN

MADELEINE R KAY
RACHEL TURNER
KARIN MORGAN
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
LYNDALL DAUTH

JADE T SPICER

CARLY GANZER
BRIANNA ELLIS
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
CARLA COX

GEORGIA E WEAVELL
MICHELLE PHILLIPS
CHELSEA N BECKER
JACQUELINE BECKER
TERESA ROBINSON
NATASHA HENSHAW
ANGELA ROBERTSON
JANICE BONNICI
ALLISON R MORGAN
JANE STONE

KARIN MORGAN
MADELEINE R KAY
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
KRISTY ANDREWS
JADE T SPICER
LEONIE GORSKI
CARLA COX

NICCHIA GRAY

TARA COOPER
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

10.00 473551

Amateur Versatility Ranch

24.00 377102
24.00 467989
18.00 470555
17.00 416314
10.50 471674
10.00 482920
9.50 482547
9.00 469500
9.00 388018
7.50 457638
Amateur VIC
113.00 320664
86.50 443086
69.50 459828
42.50 416207
37.50 470765
34.00 457519
28.50 467753
28.00 482516
26.00 465798
20.50 457713
Amateur WA

32.00 481865
29.00 457381
15.50 475698
15.00 476391
12.00 464554
9.00 474460
9.00 395815
7.50 485337
5.50 458949
3.00 470419

Amateur Western Horsemanship

66.00 320664
39.00 459828
36.00 445157
28.50 457519
24.50 443086
13.00 470436
12.00 273772
12.00 467989

9.00 473551

7.50 432237

Amateur Western Pleasure
36.00 477533
20.00 294067

CHARLEY LALOR

ELLISE BASKERVILLE
GEORGIA E WEAVELL
WENDY KELLY
AUDREY HAYWOOD
MICHELE DELBRIDGE
JENNY MCDONALD
SUSAN VENNING
CARLA COX

SARAH LAMBOURNE
SALLY HENSHAW

JADE T SPICER
RACHEL TURNER
KARIN MORGAN
BRIANNAELLIS
PHOEBE CARUSO
SHEREE MYERS
ANNE GREENWAY
NICCHIA GRAY
HELEN BARNES
TARA COOPER

SARAH APPLETON
BRIDGET DE BIJL
MONTANA REYNOLDS
KRISTY REYNOLDS
JORDYN HOUSE

AMY MORRIS
SHARON CURRIE
ALEXIS KIMBERLEY
KIRSTEN MERRITT
KERRY BLACKALLER

JADE T SPICER

KARIN MORGAN

MADELEINE R KAY

SHEREE MYERS

RACHEL TURNER

PAIGE ADDAMO

DANIELLE KRAFT

GEORGIA E WEAVELL
CHARLEY LALOR

DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN

TAMSIN BEARD
DONNA GRECH
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

16.50
15.00
15.00
14.50
14.50
14.00
13.50

9.50

Amateur Western Riding
7.50
7.00
6.50
5.50
2.50
2.00
1.00
1.00

AQHA Youth Reining
10.50
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.50

Breeders Award Campdraft
74.00
49.00
45.00
32.00
31.00
20.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00

Breeders Award Cutting
27.50
23.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
17.67
15.84
13.50
13.50
11.50

Breeders Award Halter
152.50
145.50

470436
445157
358730
273772
470765
470842
457519
432237

462487
470436
432237
473551
453150
443086
483495
482920

480826
485138
483075
485948
484632

466742
69379

58950

472492
457759
266496
459956
469157
467080
27947

6876
307084
456182
481556
466742
58950
384214
472681
441410
406886

460953
481432

PAIGE ADDAMO

MADELEINE R KAY

YASMIN LEE-STEERE
DANIELLE KRAFT

PHOEBE CARUSO

PATRICIA CORNFOOT
SHEREE MYERS

DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN

KRISTY ANDREWS

PAIGE ADDAMO

DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN
CHARLEY LALOR

MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
RACHEL TURNER

JANICE BONNICI

JENNY MCDONALD

JESSICA HEFFERNAN
ALYSSAK VINCENT
JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
SOPHIE J VINCENT

RUBY HEFFERNAN

NICOLE VERAART

RICHARD D BULL

ERIN PARK STUD

NORM STAGG

BARBARA WILLIAMS

KIM LANSDOWNE

MARTIN & ROSE-ANN MYORS

HUGH MILES

7 STAR QH COMPANY

YULGILBAR QUARTER HORSE STUD

CUTTABAR Q HORSES
SANDRAL GLEESON
DRU OKEEFE

EMERALD PARK PERFORMANCE HORSE PTY LTD

NICOLE VERAART

ERIN PARK STUD

GREG & TRACEY CLAVARINO
KEMPSEY QUARTER HORSES
PETER RYAN

CLAVAR PTY LTD

ROBYN DAVIES
RYAN ROBINSON
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

126.00 465991
110.00 471830
103.50 462861
102.50 381327
93.00 460189
82.00 397150
78.00 465798
63.00 485500

Breeders Award Reining

18.00 108789
8.50 468673
6.00 348674
5.00 460526
5.00 469618
4.50 467467
4.50 470505
4.00 363383
3.50 469947
3.00 354217

Breeders Award Timed Events

33.00 463741
20.00 467676
7.00 446452
6.00 386046
1.00 253500

Breeders Award Versatility Ranch

51.00 469601
47.50 155384
45.50 191825
34.00 416166
33.00 354217
24.00 463969
24.00 455905
21.00 462598
21.00 108789
20.50 21171

Breeders Award Western and English

958.00 460953
400.00 314245
356.50 21171
291.50 416166
217.50 349169
175.00 6876
161.00 467467
148.00 468673
146.50 409765
112.50 265307

EWD Rider

ANGY LINDBLOM

MICHELLE GARRATT
JESSICA A SIMPSON

KARIN FLANAGAN

MARK & NATASHA WEBSTER
CHRISTINE SEWELL

HELEN BARNES

MAREE EDITH STEPHENSON

RAELENE D HIGGINS
JANET ONEILL

Y COUSINARD & C BAYER
KATE ELLIOTT
LINDAALYONS
ROSENAFYFE
SAMANTHA DALEY
KAREN & CLAUS THRUN
ANTONY N MITCHELL
DEBBIE KEOGH

BIANCA SHEPHERD

JB QUARTER HORSE STUD
JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER
YVETTE C PHILLIPS
RHONDHU STUD

XTREME QUARTER HORSES
ROBERT T WING

PAULINE STUART-FOX
JESSICA OLDHAM

DEBBIE KEOGH

LEANNE HAYWOOD

WOODS FAMILY

HEATHER FRYER

RAELENE D HIGGINS

M & S DAVIDSON & ABOYD

ROBYN DAVIES

KENNETH DAVISON

M & S DAVIDSON & ABOYD
JESSICA OLDHAM

FRAN CHRISTIAN
CUTTABAR Q HORSES
ROSENAFYFE

JANET ONEILL

LYNDALL DAUTH

WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

59.00
43.50
25.00
18.50
12.50
10.50
3.50
2.00
1.50
1.00

Junior Youth Campdraft
0.50

Juvenile Youth Campdraft
25.50

Ladies Barrel
7.00
1.00

Ladies Breakaway Roping
21.00
11.00
2.00

Ladies Campdraft
92.00
14.00
5.00
5.00

Non Pro Cutting.
15.50
10.63

9.50
8.50
7.00
5.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00

Overall Amateur
186.50
165.50
109.50
102.00
100.00
88.50
86.50
75.00

484956
474168
461250
486064
474991
483504
475424
470415
483579
484028

485169

483317

474729
483206

463913
130344
388414

477067
459726
480241
466823

460004
194738
486181
456214
473580
443797
483207
472330
465441
458345

320664
445157
459828
443086
457519
473235
475214
453150

BREE LORNIE
MANDY DUNN

SANDY HOLLIER
CHARLOTTE WARREN
DUSTYN GREEN

LILY FISHER
REBECCAKERR
LINDA DEBRUYN
RAELEA FOLEY
BIANCAULETT

LAILA BUCKLAND

LACHLAN SANSOM

SHELLIE MILLER
MARKAYLA M SHEPHARD

MELISSA & MARK MAXWELL
KAREN FISH
JANE M STAGG

KATE SOUTHERN
CAROLYN BURNES
AMANDA NICHOLSON
MICHELLE DESMAZURES

SARAH KENNEDY

DEREK MORGAN

TOM WILSON

BIANCA DONALD

ASHLEIGH MEAGHER

HOLLY MARSHALL

JACK MURPHY

GAIL S RAPLEY

LEE JO PEACE & SUSAN ANN CLARK
RACHEL LEITCH

JADE T SPICER
MADELEINE R KAY
KARIN MORGAN
RACHEL TURNER
SHEREE MYERS
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
KELLIE ATHOMPSON
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

74.50 467989
74.00 467467

Overall Select Amateur

180.50 470458
169.50 122416
153.00 470365
119.00 442450
118.00 349169
101.50 341404
93.00 468655
85.00 460785
61.00 470901
55.50 317083

RA Non Pro Reining
1.50 395477

Rookie Cutting.

7.00 481937
7.00 483050
5.00 477772
5.00 486181
4.00 486505
3.00 443797
3.00 473349
3.00 463772
217 429953
2.00 477117

Select Amateur Dressage
14.00 470365
2.50 349169

Select Amateur Hack
2.50 122416
2.50 315037

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

37.50 470365
32.00 470458
29.00 122416
18.00 317083
11.00 442450
10.50 352360
7.00 477801
3.50 470901
3.50 466893
3.00 460785

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
46.00 470198
20.00 470365

GEORGIA E WEAVELL
ROSENAFYFE

ANNETTE BOYD
CAROL D ELLIOTT
JANET MANSLEY
JANETTE M WALLACE
FRAN CHRISTIAN
HELEN NIXON
JOSEPH WALLACE
KEREN L WRIGHT
KAREN DRUST
ROSEMARY WEBB

HAYLEY SMITH

DAN STEERS

HANNAH HENWOOD
JESSIE BRITTON

TOM WILSON

ANGUS RICHARDSON
HOLLY MARSHALL
JULIANN CHAPMAN
VICTOR & DIANE VICKERS
DONNA SADLER

ANGUS O MCKINNON

JANET MANSLEY
FRAN CHRISTIAN

CAROL D ELLIOTT
LYNNE VAN DYK

JANET MANSLEY
ANNETTE BOYD
CAROL D ELLIOTT
ROSEMARY WEBB
JANETTE M WALLACE
PETA SOUTHGATE
TRACEY ATKINS
KAREN DRUST
LETEISHA KEMP
KEREN L WRIGHT

PAMELA J JONES
JANET MANSLEY
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

19.00 460785
18.00 462630
14.00 477801
11.50 442450
8.50 349169
8.50 482547
7.50 466893
7.00 383787

Select Amateur NSW

53.50 442450
51.00 341404
30.00 352360
16.50 470471
12.00 468655
10.00 429656
9.50 383787
8.50 465968
7.50 395584
3.50 474367

Select Amateur QLD

25.50 317083
18.50 475348
17.50 469245
15.50 276726
14.00 91421
13.50 467383
12.50 327074
5.00 467467
4.50 480253
3.00 471596

Select Amateur Ranch Riding

29.00 349169
18.00 470458
18.00 460785
12.00 122416
12.00 462598
11.00 470365
10.00 401109

8.50 341404

7.00 469245

5.50 457638

Select Amateur Reining

6.00 429656
3.50 401109
3.00 486671
3.00 482808
2.00 474367
1.00 442450
0.50 464777

KEREN L WRIGHT
JACINTA BRENNAN
TRACEY ATKINS
JANETTE M WALLACE
FRAN CHRISTIAN
SUSAN VENNING
LETEISHA KEMP
KERYLE DEVLIN

JANETTE M WALLACE
HELEN NIXON

PETA SOUTHGATE
MARK WEBSTER
JOSEPH WALLACE
STEPHEN KELLY
KERYLE DEVLIN
PENELOPE A WEBB
DEANNE WARWICK
TONYA TURNER

ROSEMARY WEBB
FRANCES BEAR
ROBERT J SIM

GAIL L LOWDEN
GEOFF W HUTSON
SHELLEY LALOR
SHIRLEY SOMMER
ROSENA FYFE
KATHRYN AINSCOW
ANDREA KLIENDIENST

FRAN CHRISTIAN
ANNETTE BOYD

KEREN L WRIGHT

CAROL D ELLIOTT
HEATHER FRYER

JANET MANSLEY
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
HELEN NIXON

ROBERT J SIM

SALLY HENSHAW

STEPHEN KELLY
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
LINDA RAE MANEY
SANDRA JOY WEBB
TONYA TURNER
JANETTE M WALLACE
SUSAN E FARQUHAR
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

Select Amateur SA

48.00 470901
39.00 482547
19.50 465602
15.50 477471
13.50 424250

2.50 344242

1.00 455775

Select Amateur Show Hunter

10.00 122416
2.50 482547
2.50 477801

Select Amateur Showmanship

52.00 470458
45.00 470365
29.00 468655
19.50 349169
16.50 122416
14.50 470901
13.50 473687
13.00 442450
10.50 319427

6.00 420969

Select Amateur TAS

30.00 319427
12.50 457638
6.00 486671
4.50 468081
1.00 468291
1.00 469045

Select Amateur Trail

40.00 341404
38.00 468655
36.00 349169
26.50 460785
26.00 122416
24.00 317083
16.00 477801
15.00 467383
14.50 470901

9.50 470471

Select Amateur Versatility Ranch

31.00 429656
24.50 483095
18.00 482384
17.50 465602

12.00 470458

KAREN DRUST
SUSAN VENNING
JACI MCEVOY
JEFFREY PETERS
PAMELA BUCHAN
KYLIE M LEPLEY
ADRIENNE CLARKE

CAROL D ELLIOTT
SUSAN VENNING
TRACEY ATKINS

ANNETTE BOYD
JANET MANSLEY
JOSEPH WALLACE
FRAN CHRISTIAN
CAROL D ELLIOTT
KAREN DRUST
LYNDA CAVALLO
JANETTE M WALLACE
JACQUELINE BECKER
LESLEY ELDER

JACQUELINE BECKER
SALLY HENSHAW
LINDA RAE MANEY
TERESA ROBINSON
MANDY M JONES
SYLVIA J KIDSON

HELEN NIXON
JOSEPH WALLACE
FRAN CHRISTIAN
KEREN L WRIGHT
CAROL D ELLIOTT
ROSEMARY WEBB
TRACEY ATKINS
SHELLEY LALOR
KAREN DRUST
MARK WEBSTER

STEPHEN KELLY
CONNIE F JESSUP
JULIE REA

JACI MCEVOY
ANNETTE BOYD

10 of 16



TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

12.00 472764
10.50 465968
9.50 381335
9.00 462598
7.50 470365

Select Amateur VIC

140.50 470458
98.50 122416
85.00 460785
76.50 349169
53.00 470365
45.00 477801
31.00 401109
26.50 470530
26.50 466893
23.00 470198

Select Amateur WA

27.50 207127
9.50 420969
6.50 395815
1.50 455985

Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

54.00 470458
51.00 442450
40.00 341404
38.00 122416
20.00 349169
17.50 470901
16.00 460785
12.00 477471
10.50 470530
10.50 473047

Select Amateur Western Pleasure

26.00 442450
25.50 470191
23.50 122416
22.00 470539
21.00 468655
9.00 470530
8.50 358730
8.00 470471
5.00 289258
5.00 475348

Select Amateur Western Riding

12.00 341404
6.50 122416
6.00 482384
6.00 470454

FRANCES COOMBES
PENELOPE A WEBB
DOROTHY KAYE
HEATHER FRYER
JANET MANSLEY

ANNETTE BOYD

CAROL D ELLIOTT
KEREN L WRIGHT

FRAN CHRISTIAN

JANET MANSLEY
TRACEY ATKINS

CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
GILLIAN TANGEY
LETEISHA KEMP
PAMELA J JONES

TRACY J ALLEN
LESLEY ELDER
SHARON CURRIE
ANNE E FORBES

ANNETTE BOYD
JANETTE M WALLACE
HELEN NIXON
CAROL D ELLIOTT
FRAN CHRISTIAN
KAREN DRUST
KEREN L WRIGHT
JEFFREY PETERS
GILLIAN TANGEY
SHARON MUTIMER

JANETTE M WALLACE
TANIA BISHOP

CAROL D ELLIOTT
JULIE COEN

JOSEPH WALLACE
GILLIAN TANGEY
YASMIN LEE-STEERE
MARK WEBSTER
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
FRANCES BEAR

HELEN NIXON
CAROL D ELLIOTT
JULIE REA

LINDA PORTER
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

4.00 401109

Youth Category 1 VIC

40.50 481688
13.00 482311
6.50 482244
5.00 486179
5.00 484467
4.00 474980
3.00 475055
2.00 484990
2.00 482793
0.50 485303

Youth 11 Years and Under Category 1

23.00 482793
8.00 483640
6.00 484467
5.00 486179
2.50 486729
1.50 484446
1.00 486503

Youth 12 to 14 years Category 1

97.50 484632
80.00 481688
78.50 483141
26.50 484717
21.50 486022
16.00 485854
12.00 486495

7.00 485068

6.00 478013

6.00 481217

Youth 12 to 14 years Category 2

9.00 485479
2.00 485969
2.00 481710
1.00 485084
1.00 485169
1.00 483096

Youth 15 to 18 years Category 1

150.50 474366
112.50 480826
106.00 483213
45.00 478019
44.50 475998
25.50 480594
25.00 477481
24.50 485138

24.00 481369

CHERYL CARTER PINTOY

DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
ISOBEL MARDEN

FAITH DAVIES

KATELYN AFUCHS

RILEY J HENSCHKE
TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT
MADDISON ALLEN
ASTON L MARTIN
KATRINA MARDEN
PANDORA F HEDGES

KATRINA MARDEN

NOAH FARRAR-ROBERTS

RILEY J HENSCHKE

KATELYN AFUCHS

ALICE EVERLEIGH EDWARDS
MATILDA ANNE MERLE DARLOW
ADDISON NEAL

RUBY HEFFERNAN

DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
LUCY MCEACHERN
BROOKE TOOVEY

ELLA LOUISE RHIND
GEORGIA FINNIGAN
HARPER LOUISE CLARKE
ISLA MURPHY

BIANCA BALGERA
SAMARA GRACE WEBB

LACEY HUTTON
HANNAH TRAYNOR
JAYDE LYONS
DECLAN FOGARTY
LAILA BUCKLAND
MIKAYLA O'HALLORAN

TAYLA C RABIG
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
MATILDA DUNBIER
EMMY ANDREWS
CHARLOTTE MANEY
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
BRIANNA SIMPSON
ALYSSAK VINCENT
HANNA LOUISE RUSH

12 of 16



23.00

477716

Youth 15 to 18 years Category 2

25.50
5.00

Youth Barrel
34.00

Youth Breakaway Roping

9.00

Youth Category 1 NSW

53.50
48.50
39.00
23.50
22.00
21.50
14.50

9.50

8.50

8.00

Youth Category 1 QLD

22.00
14.50
6.00
2.00
1.50
1.00

Youth Category 1 SA

54.50
12.00
7.50
2.50

Youth Category 1 TAS

23.00
22.50
11.50

1.00

Youth Category 1 WA

15.00
2.00
1.00

Youth Category 2 NSW

25.50
9.00
2.00

483317
483207

485479

485479

480826
483141
484632
484717
483213
483075
476719
485138
485948
483640

477481
485854
481217
485243
484446
486503

474366
486495
477418
486729

477716
480594
480595
485113

481867
475998
486593

483317
485479
485969

TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

AILIE MORGAN

LACHLAN SANSOM
JACK MURPHY

LACEY HUTTON

LACEY HUTTON

JESSICA HEFFERNAN

LUCY MCEACHERN

RUBY HEFFERNAN
BROOKE TOOVEY

MATILDA DUNBIER
JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
ISABELLE HICKS

ALYSSAK VINCENT

SOPHIE J VINCENT

NOAH FARRAR-ROBERTS

BRIANNA SIMPSON

GEORGIA FINNIGAN

SAMARA GRACE WEBB

BELLE GENTLE BUCKLEY
MATILDA ANNE MERLE DARLOW
ADDISON NEAL

TAYLA C RABIG

HARPER LOUISE CLARKE
HANNAH NICOLE MARSHALL
ALICE EVERLEIGH EDWARDS

AILIE MORGAN
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
RYAN MUNDY
OLIVIADICKSON

TEA APPLETON-KNOTT
CHARLOTTE MANEY
CAPRICE HOMES

LACHLAN SANSOM
LACEY HUTTON
HANNAH TRAYNOR
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

1.00
1.00

Youth Category 2 QLD
2.00

Youth Cutting 14 to 18 years
5.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

Youth Cutting 7 to 13 years
0.50

Youth Dressage
18.00

7.50

5.00

3.00

2.50

Youth Hack
6.00
3.00
2.50
0.50

Youth Halter
25.00
20.00

8.00
7.50
5.00
5.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
1.00

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
20.00
13.00
12.50

8.50
8.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00

485169
483096

481710

483207
485969
481710
485084
483096

485169

483213
480826
484717
481369
484632

481369
478013
484717
477716

477481
474366
481867
477716
485243
480826
478013
486729
483075
486593

484632
483141
483213
480826
475998
478019
483075
474366
484717
482793

LAILA BUCKLAND
MIKAYLA O'HALLORAN

JAYDE LYONS

JACK MURPHY
HANNAH TRAYNOR
JAYDE LYONS
DECLAN FOGARTY
MIKAYLA O'HALLORAN

LAILA BUCKLAND

MATILDA DUNBIER
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
BROOKE TOOVEY
HANNA LOUISE RUSH
RUBY HEFFERNAN

HANNA LOUISE RUSH
BIANCA BALGERA
BROOKE TOOVEY
AILIE MORGAN

BRIANNA SIMPSON

TAYLA C RABIG

TEA APPLETON-KNOTT

AILIE MORGAN

BELLE GENTLE BUCKLEY
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
BIANCA BALGERA

ALICE EVERLEIGH EDWARDS
JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
CAPRICE HOMES

RUBY HEFFERNAN

LUCY MCEACHERN
MATILDA DUNBIER
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
CHARLOTTE MANEY

EMMY ANDREWS

JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
TAYLA C RABIG

BROOKE TOOVEY

KATRINA MARDEN
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

Youth Hunter Under Saddle

34.00
28.00
13.00
9.50
8.00
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.50

Youth Ranch Riding
28.50
14.50
10.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.50

Youth Show Hunter
7.50
7.50
6.00
2.50

Youth Showmanship
36.00
30.50
25.50
19.00
12.00
11.00

8.00
7.00
6.50
5.00

Youth Trail
45.00
19.50
19.00

7.50
6.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50

475998
483141
480826
481688
474366
477418
485068
480595
486022
484717

474366
478019
476719
484632
480826
483213
484717
474980
481369
480594

480826
484632
483213
477716

484632
474366
480826
483141
481369
478019
483640
481867
477716
482793

474366
481688
480826
486022
484632
484717
482793
473552
476719
480594

CHARLOTTE MANEY

LUCY MCEACHERN
JESSICA HEFFERNAN

DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
TAYLA C RABIG

HANNAH NICOLE MARSHALL
ISLA MURPHY

RYAN MUNDY

ELLA LOUISE RHIND
BROOKE TOOVEY

TAYLA C RABIG
EMMY ANDREWS
ISABELLE HICKS
RUBY HEFFERNAN
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
MATILDA DUNBIER
BROOKE TOOVEY
TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT
HANNA LOUISE RUSH
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

JESSICA HEFFERNAN
RUBY HEFFERNAN
MATILDA DUNBIER
AILIE MORGAN

RUBY HEFFERNAN
TAYLA C RABIG

JESSICA HEFFERNAN
LUCY MCEACHERN
HANNA LOUISE RUSH
EMMY ANDREWS

NOAH FARRAR-ROBERTS
TEAAPPLETON-KNOTT
AILIE MORGAN

KATRINA MARDEN

TAYLA C RABIG

DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
ELLA LOUISE RHIND
RUBY HEFFERNAN
BROOKE TOOVEY
KATRINA MARDEN

LACEY LALOR

ISABELLE HICKS
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ June 19, 2025

Youth Versatility Ranch

61.00 483213
18.50 485138
16.00 485854
14.50 485948
12.50 480594
12.00 486495
8.00 476719
7.00 482311
2.50 485226
1.00 485068

Youth Western Horsemanship

26.00 481688
18.00 480396
14.00 484632
13.00 474366
12.00 478019
8.00 480826
8.00 483141
6.00 482793
5.50 486022
5.50 480595

Youth Western Pleasure

15.00 481688
10.50 483141
3.00 477716
3.00 480396
3.00 482793
3.00 475811
2.00 483097
1.50 486179
1.50 474366
1.00 484990

Youth Western Riding
3.00 480594
2.00 481688

MATILDA DUNBIER
ALYSSAK VINCENT
GEORGIA FINNIGAN
SOPHIE J VINCENT
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
HARPER LOUISE CLARKE
ISABELLE HICKS

ISOBEL MARDEN

RILEY FLANAGAN

ISLA MURPHY

DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
CHLOE RRIVETT

RUBY HEFFERNAN
TAYLA C RABIG

EMMY ANDREWS
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
LUCY MCEACHERN
KATRINA MARDEN

ELLA LOUISE RHIND
RYAN MUNDY

DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
LUCY MCEACHERN

AILIE MORGAN

CHLOE R RIVETT
KATRINA MARDEN
SIENNA HUMPHRIES
GRACIE NEWMAN
KATELYN AFUCHS
TAYLA C RABIG

ASTON L MARTIN

SEBASTIAN MUNDY
DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
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